AQUATLON

Aquatlon Pfibram (AQUATLON 2024) - Celkové, 14.04.2024 \iﬁ
V7
# Jméno Zemg Klub Cas Plavénf B&h
1 Strangmiiller Maxim (2011) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:05:27,94 00:02:19,47(3) 00:03:08,47(1)
2 Holigek Samuel (2011) CZE IRON STARS BEROUN 00:05:28,75 00:02:14,56(1) 00:03:14,19(2)
3 Bubnik Stanislav (2011) CZE 00:05:58,01 00:02:17,28(2) 00:03:40,73(10)
4 H¥ebfk Michal (2011) CZE Triatlon Ceské Lipa 00:05:59,69 00:02:33,22(11) 00:03:26,47(3)
5 Hrazdilové Tereza (2011) CZE Elite Sport Boskovice 00:06:02,14 00:02:27,11(5) 00:03:35,03(5)
6 Kova¥ Antonin (2011) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:06:03,69 00:02:34,06(12) 00:03:29,63(4)
7 Paték David (2012) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:06:06,93 00:02:29,16(7) 00:03:37,77(8)
8 Malochové AlZbéta (2011) CZE oMT 00:06:15,46 00:02:22,38(4) 00:03:53,08(18)
9 Malatek Marek (2012) CZE 00:06:18,92 00:02:28,41(6) 00:03:50,51(16)
10 Rolny Jakub (2011) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:06:23,29 00:02:46,66(19) 00:03:36,63(7)
11 Sindelafova Kristyna (2011) CZE 00:06:25,44 00:02:29,78(9) 00:03:55,66(19)
12 Holub Vojt&ch (2011) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:06:26,66 00:02:46,91(20) 00:03:39,75(9)
13 Karések Jonas (2012) CZE TI BIZU JBC 00:06:26,75 00:02:51,28(28) 00:03:35,47(6)
14 Gabrhelova Zuzana (2011) CZE PKZN 00:06:26,83 00:02:30,35(10) 00:03:56,48(21)
15 Cibere Julie (2011) CZE PKZN 00:06:27,98 00:02:40,00(16) 00:03:47,98(12)
16 Stary Jakub (2012) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:06:36,73 00:02:48,63(23) 00:03:48,10(13)
17 Vabrougkov4 Véra (2011) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:06:39,11 00:02:49,98(24) 00:03:49,13(14)
18 Pirout 3imon (2012) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice 00:06:39,53 00:02:39,81(14) 00:03:59,72(27)
19 Vojtovéa Ema (2011) CZE 00:06:42,80 00:02:44,66(18) 00:03:58,14(24)
20 Keilwerth Hugo (2011) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:06:43,69 00:02:47,06(21) 00:03:56,63(22)
21 Bose Patricie (2012) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:06:43,96 00:02:54,60(30) 00:03:49,36(15)
22 Vasit Jan (2011) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:06:45,05 00:02:38,97(13) 00:04:06,08(33)
23 Houska Maty4$ (2011) CZE TJ Sokol I. Smichov 00:06:45,79 00:02:39,88(15) 00:04:05,91(32)
24 Stibr David (2012) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:06:46,70 00:02:50,59(26) 00:03:56,11(20)
25 Grom Viliam (2012) CZE ROAD2KONA 00:06:48,35 00:02:50,47(25) 00:03:57,88(23)
26 Toul Jan (2011) CZE TrisK €B 00:06:56,15 00:02:29,60(8) 00:04:26,55(44)
27 Schneiderka Nicolas (2011) CZE TCV Jindfichlv Hradec 00:07:00,95 00:02:42,90(17) 00:04:18,05(38)
28 Silbersk4 Linda (2011) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:07:01,67 00:03:15,20(45) 00:03:46,47(11)
29 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011) CZE Triatlon Ceska Lipa 00:07:06,41 00:02:55,76(32) 00:04:10,65(34)
30 Pagat Michal (2012) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:07:06,79 00:02:54,58(29) 00:04:12,21(35)
31 Huliy Yaroslava (2012) UKR Tri club Cesk Lipa 00:07:07,91 00:02:47,59(22) 00:04:20,32(41)
32 Mlejnek David (2012) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:07:11,24 00:03:06,19(35) 00:04:05,05(30)
33 Mikulanda Alexandr (2012) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:07:13,18 00:03:10,34(40) 00:04:02,84(28)
34 Linek Max (2011) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:07:14,52 00:03:21,81(51) 00:03:52,71(17)
35 Saladkova Katefina (2011) CZE 00:07:23,56 00:02:56,40(33) 00:04:27,16(47)
36 Volny Bartolomé&j (2012) CZE Triatlon Ceskd Lipa 00:07:25,52 00:03:21,40(50) 00:04:04,12(29)
37 Ne3porové Viktorie Anna (2011) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:07:26,52 00:03:09,97(38) 00:04:16,55(37)

38 Peterka Ale% (2011) CZE TrisK &B 00:07:28,74 00:03:13,16(42) 00:04:15,58(36)
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Mares Krystof (2012)
Starkové Kamila (2011)
Soulova Alzbéta (2012)
Korbelova Zoe (2011)
Trnikova Karolina (2011)
Bednat Simon (2012)
Kalousova Agnese (2012)
Brozikova Valerie (2012)
Kulman Jakub (2011)
Hlina Filip (2012)

Faber Jon&s (2012)
Fajglovd Ema (2011)
Holub Matéj (2012)

Kobr Tobias (2012)
Stuchlikové Denisa (2012)
Stropkova Michaela (2011)
Makovec Mikulas (2011)
Tuékova Lucie (2012)
Datinsky Ondfej (2011)
Altschulova Anna (2012)
Cunét Filip (2012)
Neckarova Lucie (2012)
Hajnalova Karolina (2011)
Stecinska Markéta (2011)
Ondréackova Aneta (2011)
Hotovy Michal (2012)
Cerna Kristyna (2012)
Litresits Oliver (2012)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ROAD2KONA

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triathlon Team Tabor
ROAD2KONA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
4SPORTS TEAM

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Trisk €B
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Triathlon Team Tabor
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
Trisk €B

4SPORTS TEAM

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa

Triathlon Team Tabor
Tri club Cesks Lipa
Tri club Cesks Lipa

00:07:28,78
00:07:29,04
00:07:29,25
00:07:34,90
00:07:34,92
00:07:35,32
00:07:39,05
00:07:39,23
00:07:44,35
00:07:45,17
00:07:47,62
00:07:48,10
00:07:53,11
00:07:54,41
00:07:56,36
00:07:58,76
00:07:59,90
00:07:59,96
00:08:01,46
00:08:02,93
00:08:23,57
00:08:36,87
00:08:37,96
00:09:05,66
00:09:10,53
00:09:14,53
00:09:23,05
00:09:31,19

00:03:05,28(34)
00:03:09,97(38)
00:03:09,91(37)
00:03:29,47(53)
00:02:51,00(27)
00:03:36,06(58)
00:03:40,03(59)
00:03:10,90(41)
00:03:16,18(46)
00:02:55,19(31)
00:03:19,90(49)
00:03:14,44(43)
00:03:26,69(52)
00:03:14,94(44)
00:03:17,28(47)
00:03:31,70(54)
00:03:32,97(55)
00:03:17,63(48)
00:03:33,91(56)
00:03:09,31(36)
00:03:36,00(57)
00:03:57,35(60)
00:04:00,56(61)
00:04:04,03(63)
00:04:01,66(62)
00:04:28,18(66)
00:04:13,80(65)
00:04:06,94(64)

00:04:23,50(42)
00:04:19,07(39)
00:04:19,34(40)
00:04:05,43(31)
00:04:43,92(58)
00:03:59,26(26)
00:03:59,02(25)
00:04:28,33(51)
00:04:28,17(50)
00:04:49,98(61)
00:04:27,72(49)
00:04:33,66(52)
00:04:26,42(43)
00:04:39,47(55)
00:04:39,08(54)
00:04:27,06(46)
00:04:26,93(45)
00:04:42,33(57)
00:04:27,55(48)
00:04:53,62(62)
00:04:47,57(60)
00:04:39,52(56)
00:04:37,40(53)
00:05:01,63(63)
00:05:08,87(64)
00:04:46,35(59)
00:05:09,25(65)
00:05:24,25(66)



